
Clsst Nom Prénom Etablissement Temps M1 Temps M2 Pts M1 Pts M2 Meil. Pts
1 MEYER Martin CHARLES WALCH 33,41 33,13 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 SILLON Theo CHARLES WALCH 34,99 34,03 29,32 16,84 16,84

3 KUSTER Jonathan ROBERT SCHUMAN 38,41 37,69 92,79 85,34 85,34

4 VERGER Edgar ROBERT SCHUMAN 39,8 37,90 118,58 89,27 89,27

5 PERRIN Willy G. MARTELOT Abd 38,45 99,56 99,56

6 PASSERNIG Jules LAZARE DE SCHWENDI 39,94 38,69 121,18 104,05 104,05

7 RAPP Jules CHARLES WALCH 39,93 Abd 120,99 120,99

8 JACOB Julien ROBERT SCHUMAN VOGELSHEIM 43,86 39,60 193,92 121,08 121,08

9 BOLOT Simon CHARLES WALCH 41,57 39,65 151,43 122,02 122,02

10 HOFFNER Lucas ROBERT SCHUMAN 40,37 Dsq 129,16 129,16

11 GUYOT Lukas G. MARTELOT 42,61 40,04 170,73 129,31 129,31

12 PANZER Hugo HARTMANN Dsq 40,07 129,88 129,88

13 HERRGOTT Robin ROBERT SCHUMAN Dsq 40,35 135,12 135,12

14 CLUR Marcel LAZARE DE SCHWENDI 42,17 40,50 162,56 137,92 137,92

15 WELKER Vincent ROBERT SCHUMAN 41,54 40,53 150,87 138,48 138,48

16 HIRTH Baptiste CHARLES WALCH 43,56 40,68 188,36 141,29 141,29

17 BATO Sebastien G. MARTELOT 42,51 40,98 168,87 146,91 146,91

18 PASSERNIG Louis LAZARE DE SCHWENDI 42,30 41,03 164,97 147,84 147,84

19 BOUBREK Jerome ROBERT SCHUMAN 42,35 41,82 165,90 162,63 162,63

20 DEL TATTO Lucien CHARLES WALCH Dsq 41,86 163,37 163,37

21 GAUDEL Xavier G. MARTELOT 42,91 41,89 176,29 163,94 163,94

22 FRANTZ Elise ROBERT SCHUMAN VOGELSHEIM Abd 42,00 165,99 165,99

23 JACOB Marion ROBERT SCHUMAN VOGELSHEIM 43,02 Abd 178,34 178,34

24 MAURER Quentin HARTMANN 43,19 Dsq 181,49 181,49

25 WILLEGER Pierre CHARLES WALCH Abd 43,17 187,89 187,89

26 BIEHLER Axel HARTMANN 43,86 43,29 193,92 190,14 190,14

27 CHAFIOL Antonin G. MARTELOT 44,96 43,37 214,34 191,63 191,63

28 DREYER Arthur ROBERT SCHUMAN 44,64 44,70 208,40 216,52 208,40

29 MATHIEU Pierre ROBERT SCHUMAN 44,75 47,35 210,44 266,12 210,44

30 CLEMENT Theo G. MARTELOT 45,34 45,64 221,39 234,11 221,39

31 RISCH Cyril G. MARTELOT 45,68 46,53 227,70 250,77 227,70

32 WELKER Benjamin ROBERT SCHUMAN Abd 46,27 245,90 245,90

33 FROEHLICHER Leo G. MARTELOT 47,43 47,99 260,17 278,09 260,17

34 LUMIA Hugo ROBERT SCHUMAN 49,26 48,73 294,13 291,94 291,94

35 LAROCHE Valentin G. MARTELOT 49,47 49,32 298,03 302,98 298,03

36 TEMPE Yann G. MARTELOT 49,52 49,22 298,96 301,11 298,96

37 BOXLER Louis LAZARE DE SCHWENDI 51,50 49,80 335,70 311,96 311,96

38 GEHRINGER Louis HARTMANN 51,52 50,19 336,07 319,26 319,26

39 BRECHBIEHL Thibaud ROBERT SCHUMAN 55,12 53,66 402,88 384,20 384,20

40 BOSSA Christophe ROBERT SCHUMAN 58,31 55,42 462,08 417,14 417,14

41 SCHIELE Nicolas G. MARTELOT Dsq 56,19 431,55 431,55

SPECKBACHER Edgar CHARLES WALCH Abs Abs

METTLER Jean CHARLES WALCH Abs Abs
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Clsst Nom Prénom Etablissement Temps M1 Temps M2 Pts M1 Pts M2 Meil. Pts
1ER 137,83

1 MEYER Martin CHARLES WALCH 33,41 33,13 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 SILLON Theo CHARLES WALCH 34,99 34,03 29,32 16,84 16,84

7 RAPP Jules CHARLES WALCH 39,93 Abd 120,99 120,99

137,83

2EME 303,77

3 KUSTER Jonathan ROBERT SCHUMAN 38,41 37,69 92,79 85,34 85,34

4 VERGER Edgar ROBERT SCHUMAN 39,8 37,90 118,58 89,27 89,27

10 HOFFNER Lucas ROBERT SCHUMAN 40,37 Dsq 129,16 129,16

303,77

3EME 375,78

5 PERRIN Willy G. MARTELOT Abd 38,45 99,56 99,56

11 GUYOT Lukas G. MARTELOT 42,61 40,04 170,73 129,31 129,31

17 BATO Sebastien G. MARTELOT 42,51 40,98 168,87 146,91 146,91

375,78

4EME 389,81

6 PASSERNIG Jules LAZARE DE SCHWENDI 39,94 38,69 121,18 104,05 104,05

14 CLUR Marcel LAZARE DE SCHWENDI 42,17 40,50 162,56 137,92 137,92

18 PASSERNIG Louis LAZARE DE SCHWENDI 42,30 41,03 164,97 147,84 147,84

389,81

5EME 426,68

9 BOLOT Simon CHARLES WALCH 41,57 39,65 151,43 122,02 122,02

16 HIRTH Baptiste CHARLES WALCH 43,56 40,68 188,36 141,29 141,29

20 DEL TATTO Lucien CHARLES WALCH Dsq 41,86 163,37 163,37

426,68

6EME 436,23

13 HERRGOTT Robin ROBERT SCHUMAN Dsq 40,35 135,12 135,12

15 WELKER Vincent ROBERT SCHUMAN 41,54 40,53 150,87 138,48 138,48

19 BOUBREK Jerome ROBERT SCHUMAN 42,35 41,82 165,90 162,63 162,63

436,23

7ème 465,41

8 JACOB Julien ROBERT SCHUMAN VOGELSHEIM 43,86 39,60 193,92 121,08 121,08

22 FRANTZ Elise ROBERT SCHUMAN VOGELSHEIM Abd 42,00 165,99 165,99

23 JACOB Marion ROBERT SCHUMAN VOGELSHEIM 43,02 Abd 178,34 178,34

465,41

7EME 501,51

12 PANZER Hugo HARTMANN Dsq 40,07 129,88 129,88

24 MAURER Quentin HARTMANN 43,19 Dsq 181,49 181,49

26 BIEHLER Axel HARTMANN 43,86 43,29 193,92 190,14 190,14

501,51

8ème 576,96

21 GAUDEL Xavier G. MARTELOT 42,91 41,89 176,29 163,94 163,94

27 CHAFIOL Antonin G. MARTELOT 44,96 43,37 214,34 191,63 191,63

30 CLEMENT Theo G. MARTELOT 45,34 45,64 221,39 234,11 221,39

576,96

9ème 664,74

28 DREYER Arthur ROBERT SCHUMAN 44,64 44,70 208,40 216,52 208,40

29 MATHIEU Pierre ROBERT SCHUMAN 44,75 47,35 210,44 266,12 210,44

32 WELKER Benjamin ROBERT SCHUMAN Abd 46,27 245,90 245,90

664,74

10ème 785,90

31 RISCH Cyril G. MARTELOT 45,68 46,53 227,70 250,77 227,70

33 FROEHLICHER Leo G. MARTELOT 47,43 47,99 260,17 278,09 260,17

RESULTATS Equipes
COLLEGE GARCONS
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35 LAROCHE Valentin G. MARTELOT 49,47 49,32 298,03 302,98 298,03

785,90

11ème 1093,28

34 LUMIA Hugo ROBERT SCHUMAN 49,26 48,73 294,13 291,94 291,94

39 BRECHBIEHL Thibaud ROBERT SCHUMAN 55,12 53,66 402,88 384,20 384,20

40 BOSSA Christophe ROBERT SCHUMAN 58,31 55,42 462,08 417,14 417,14

1093,28

12ème 0,00

0,00

13ème 0,00

0,00


